
Ranked List No. KEL1 /2024/KPESRB 

Notification No. 

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of Assistant Manager (Finance), Kerala 
Electrical and Allied Engineering Company Limited found suitable by the Board and arranged in the order of 

merit. 

|Name of PSU 
Post 

No. of Vacancy 
Date of Interview 

Rank No. 

1 

2 

KERALA PUBLIC ENTERPRISES (SELECTION & RECRUITMENT) BOARD 

3 

4 

5 
6 

1 

2 

SREEDEVI RM 
AJMAL KS 

RAJMOHAN M 

ATHULYA RAVI 
SARAFALI K 

1 BANDEESH P 

011/2024 

|2 (Two) 

Kerala Electrical and Allied Engineering Company Limited 
|Assistant Manager (Finance) 

10/05/2024 

ROHITH CHANDRAN 

ASHIK M MOOSA 

NOTIFICATION 

Name 

|HASANUL BANNA 

SC 

RANKED LIST 

ST 

LCIAI 

OBC 

Main List 

E/B/T 

EWS 

Supplementary List 

MUSLIM 

Date of Birth 

10/03/1987 
15/11/1994 
01/05/1991 

21/06/1989 
19/06/1989 

Date: 20-05-2024 

26/01/1989 

03/07/1989 

:NIL 

: NIL 

03/04/1995 

18/03/1992 

:NIL 

: NIL 

VIAWAKARMA : NIL 
SIUC NADAR : NIL 
SCCC :NIL 

DHEEVARA :NIL 

: NIL 

Marks (Out of 
100) 
80 

75 

72 

70 

67 

66 

59 

61 

51 

Shibu Issac 
Secretary 

Community 
D-Arayan 
M-Muslim 

Ezhava 

M-Muslim 

Ezhava 

M-Muslim 

M-Muslim 

HINDU NADAR : NIL 
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