## KERALA PUBLIC ENTERPRISES (SELECTION & RECRUITMENT) BOARD

Ranked List No. KEL1 /2024/KPESRB

Date: 20-05-2024

## NOTIFICATION

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of Assistant Manager (Finance), Kerala Electrical and Allied Engineering Company Limited found suitable by the Board and arranged in the order of merit.

Notification No.	011/2024
Name of PSU	Kerala Electrical and Allied Engineering Company Limited
Post	Assistant Manager (Finance)
No. of Vacancy	2 (Two)
Date of Interview	10/05/2024

RANKED LIST							
Main List							
Rank No.	Name	Date of Birth	Marks (Out of 100)	Community			
1	SREEDEVI R M	10/03/1987	80	D-Arayan			
2	AJMAL K S	15/11/1994	75	M-Muslim			
3	RAJMOHAN M	01/05/1991	72				
4	ATHULYA RAVI	21/06/1989	70	Ezhava			
5	SARAFALI K	19/06/1989	67	M-Muslim			
6	ROHITH CHANDRAN	26/01/1989	66				

## Supplementary List

		<u>E/</u>	B/T		
1	BANDEESH P	1	03/07/1989	59	Ezhava
		SC	: NIL		
		ST	: NIL		
		<u>MU</u> :	<u>SLIM</u>		
1	ASHIK M MOOSA		03/04/1995	61	M-Muslim
2	HASANUL BANNA		18/03/1992	51	M-Muslim

2	HASANUL BANNA		18/03/1992	51	M-Muslim
		LC/AI	: NIL		
		OBC	: NIL		
		VIAWAKARMA	: NIL		
		SIUC NADAR	: NIL		
		SCCC	: NIL		
		DHEEVARA	: NIL		
		HINDU NADAR	: NIL		
		EWS	: NIL		
				) ^ .	

Shibu Issac Secretary